
E AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS UNDER SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT 2002 READ
WITH PROVISION TO RULE 8(6) & 9 OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

(A Government owned bank sponsored by Canara Bank)
tIc-f-Øns‚ kz¥w _m¶v

KERALA GRAMIN BANK

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/charged to KERALA
GRAMIN BANK, below mentioned branches (Secured Creditor)  the Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised officer of Kerala Gramin Bank will be sold on “As is where
is”,“As is What is “and ”Whatever there is” basis on 18-03-2023 for recovery of respective dues with future interest and costs to the Kerala Gramin Bank as mentioned below.

HEAD OFFICE: MALAPPURAM, REGIONAL OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,
PRAVEEN TOWERS,  BAKERY JUNCTION, THIRUVANANATHAPURAM - 695001

OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS
a. The property/ies will be sold in “AS IS WHERE IS” condition, including encumbrances if any. (There are no encumbrances to the knowledge of the bank.)
b. The property/ies will not be sold below the Reserve Price.  (Bid incremental amount is Rs.10,000/-)
c. The property can be inspected on prior appointment on 15-03-2023  between 11:00 AM and 01:00 PM.
d. The intending bidders shall deposit bid application with Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)being 10% of the Reserve Price at Kerala Gramin bank, above mentioned branches, by

way of DD favouring Authorised Officer, Kerala Gramin Bank or by NEFT/RTGS on or before 15-03-2023  05:00 p.m.
e. Sale shall be confirmed in favour of the successful bidder, subject to confirmation of the same by the secured creditor.
f. The successful bidder shall deposit 25% of the sale price (inclusive of the EMD already paid), immediately on the sale being knocked down in his/her favour and the balance

within 15 days from the date of  confirmation of sale. If the successful bidder fails to pay the sale price as stated above, the deposit made by him shall be forfeited.
g. All charges for conveyance, stamp duty and registration, etc. as applicable shall be borne by the successful bidder only.
h. Authorised Officer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditionsof auction without assigning any reasons there of

For further details Regional Office,Kerala Gramin Bank , Trivandrum  (Ph: 0471 2337875, 9400999399, 9400999961, 9400999350, 9400999654, 9400999338, 9400999354) may be
contacted during office hours on any working day.

Auction Service Provider : M/s Canbank Computer Service Ltd, No.218, JP Royale, 1st Floor, Sampige Road, Malleswaram, Bengaluru- 560003,
Portal of Eauction : https://indianbankseauction.com/

Date & time of E-Auction: 18-03-2023, Between 11:00 AM and 11:45 AM

Place: Trivandrum, Date: 09-02-2023 Authorised Officer,Kerala Gramin Bank

1 Name and address of the Secured creditor:  Kerala Gramin Bank,  Vithura  Branch
Name and address of the borrower/Guarantor: (1)  Sri. Renjumon P.S, S/o Prasanna Kumar, Nandanam, Koppam, Vithura P.O, Thiruvananthapuram  695551, (2) Smt. Nisha Nair A S
W/o Renjumon P.S, Nandanam, Koppam, Vithura P.O, Thiruvananthapuram  695551, (3) Karthika Agencies, C/o Renjumon P.S, VPI/928 H, Koppam, Vithura P.O 695551
Name and address of the Mortgagor:  Sri. Renjumon P.S, S/o Prasanna Kumar, Nandanam, Koppam, Vithura P.O, Thiruvananthapuram  695551
Total liabilities   : (1) GHL 35015155002213 - Rs.18,60,685/- + interest from 21.01.2023  and other incidental charges, legal charges and cost.  (2) MLOCRT40350131001671-
Rs 35,52,245/-  + interest from 01-02-2023  and other incidental charges, legal charges and cost..  (3)  PCL 35015212000313- Rs 2,78,407/- + interest from 02-02-2023  and other incidental
charges, legal charges and cost.
Details of property/ies: (1) 11 Cents  of landed property in Sy. No. 250/2-6 in Tholicode Village, Nedumangad Taluk, Thiruvananthapuram District.  Boundaries: North : Property
of Gopalakrishnan; South : Property of Jaleel and Krishnan Kutty; East : Property of Gopalakrishnan; West : Road
(2) 7 Cents of landed property in Sy No: 425/3-5-11-3  in Vithura Village, Nedumangad Taluk, Thiruvananthapuram District.  Boundaries: North :  Property of Manju; South :  Property
of Selvaraj; East :  Property of Gopi and Mini; West :  Property of Geetha Kumari

Reserve Price: Rs. 31,00,000/- (Rupees Thirty One Lakhs Only)  (EMD) of Rs.3,10,000/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Ten Thousand only)
NEFT/RTGS to account 403501013050114, IFSC: KLGB0040350

2 Name and address of the Secured creditor:  Kerala Gramin Bank,  Vithura  Branch

Total liabilities   :  35015155001813 Rs.4,49,173/- interest from 10-01-2023 and other incidental charges, legal charges and cost
Details of property/ies: 15 Cents  of landed property with building  in Re Survey No.755/1-1-2, 755/1-1-3 in Vithura Village, Vithura SRO, Nedumangad Taluk, Thiruvananthapuram
District. Boundaries: North : Property of Shoukathali ; South: Property of Sindhu; East : Road; West : 4 cent Colony

Reserve Price: Rs.32,40,000/- (Rupees Thirty Two Lakhs Forty Thousand only)  (EMD) of Rs.3,24,000/- (Rupees Three Lakhs and Twenty Four Thousand only)
NEFT/RTGS to account 403501013050114, IFSC: KLGB0040350

Name and address of the borrower/Guarantor: (1) Sunil S Nair, S/o Sudarsanan Nair, Sudarsana Mandiram, Mankala, Peppara Dam P.O, Thiruvananthapuram 695551,  (2) Veena S Nair,
W/o Sunil S Nair, Vishnu Bhavan, Mankala, Peppara Dam P.O, Thiruvananthapuram 695551, Name and address of the Mortgagor:  Veena S Nair, W/o Sunil S Nair, Vishnu Bhavan,
Mankala, Peppara Dam P.O, Thiruvananthapuram 695551

3 Name and address of the Secured creditor:  Kerala Gramin Bank,  Maruthamkuzhi  Branch

Total liabilities   :  HLG 65415377000116 Rs.9,51,226.54/- interest from 13-01-2023 and other incidental charges, legal charges and cost.
Details of property/ies: 10 Cents of landed property with building  in Resurvey No.140/19 in Vilappil Village, Malayinkeezhu SRO, Kattakada Taluk, Thiruvananthapuram District
Boundaries: North : Property of Jessy; South  : Property of Radha; East : Road; West:  Property of Sreedevi

Reserve Price: Rs. 20,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Lakhs only)  (EMD) of Rs.2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs  only)
NEFT/RTGS to account 406541013050114, IFSC: KLGB0040654

Name and address of the borrower/Guarantor: (1) Shibumon R, S/o Raju C, Aalayam - 49, Mannarakuzhi, Chowalloor, Puliyarakonam P.O, Thiruvananthapuram 695573, (2) Mercy
J.M, W/o Shibumon R,  Aalayam - 49, Mannarakuzhi, Chowalloor, Puliyarakonam P.O, Thiruvananthapuram 695573,  Name and address of the Mortgagor:  Mercy J.M, W/o Shibumon
R,  Aalayam - 49, Mannarakuzhi, Chowalloor, Puliyarakonam P.O, Thiruvananthapuram 695573

4 Name and address of the Secured creditor:  Kerala Gramin Bank,  Venjaramoodu   Branch

Total liabilities   :  HLG 33815324000318 Rs.5,55,384/- interest from 14-01-2023 and other incidental charges, legal charges and cost
Details of property/ies: 4.1 Cents of landed property in Resurvey No.135/18 in Koliyakode Village, Nedumangad Taluk, Thiruvananthapuram District .  Boundaries: North : Property
of Dhanapalan; South: Property of Sudheer Raj; East: Property of Sudha devi; West :  Property of Sujith

Reserve Price: Rs.11,00,000/- (Rupees Eleven Lakhs only)  (EMD) of Rs.1,10,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Ten Thousand  only)
NEFT/RTGS to account 403381013050114, IFSC: KLGB0040338

Name and address of the borrower/Guarantor: (1) Sumesh S.S, S/o Sudhakaran Asari,  S.S Mandiram, Velavoor, Koliakode P.O, Thiruvananthapuram 695607, (2) Sumangi.K, W/o
Sudhakaran Asari, S.S Mandiram, Velavoor, Koliakode P.O, Thiruvananthapuram 695607.  Name and address of the Mortgagor: Sumesh S.S, S/o Sudhakaran Asari,  S.S Mandiram,
Velavoor, Koliakode P.O, Thiruvananthapuram 695607

5 Name and address of the Secured creditor:  Kerala Gramin Bank,  Vellanad   Branch

Total liabilities   : 35415377000217 Rs.5,64,468.20 interest from 09-02-2023 and other incidental charges, legal charges and cost
Details of property/ies: 5 Cents  of landed property with building  in Re Survey No.110/10 in Vellanad Village, Nedumangad Taluk, Thiruvananthapuram District. Boundaries : North:
Property of Vijayan; South: Property of Ratheesh and Pathway; East : Property of Gokul and Pathway; West :  Edavazhy

Reserve Price: Rs.9,72,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Seventy Two Thousand  only)  (EMD) of Rs.97,200/- (Rupees Ninety Seven Thousand and Two hundred only)
NEFT/RTGS to account 403541013050114, IFSC: KLGB0040354

Name and address of the borrower/Guarantor: (1) Vijayakumari M, W/o Gopalakrishnan  Asari, Kulaviyottu Konathu mekkum kara puthen veedu, Valiyara, Vellanad P.O, Thiruvananthapuram
695543, (2) Gopalakrishnan Asari, S/o Damodaran Asari, Kulaviyottu konathu mekkum kara puthen veedu, Valiyara, Vellanad P.O, Thiruvananthapuram 695543, (3) Gokul G,
S/o Gopalakrishnan Asari, Kulaviyottu konathu mekkum kara puthen veedu, Valiyara, Vellanad P.O, Thiruvananthapuram 695543.   Name and address of the Mortgagor:  Vijayakumari M,
W/o Gopalakrishnan Asari, Kulaviyottu Konathu mekkum kara puthen veedu, Valiyara, Vellanad P.O, Thiruvananthapuram 695543

The Hindu Trivandrum District Full cover - 30,000/-

GST 5% Extra

saba4361
Highlight

saba4361
Highlight



E AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS UNDER SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT 2002 READ
WITH PROVISION TO RULE 8(6) & 9 OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

(A Government owned bank sponsored by Canara Bank)
tIc-f-Øns‚ kz¥w _m¶v

KERALA GRAMIN BANK

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/charged to KERALA
GRAMIN BANK, below mentioned branches (Secured Creditor)  the Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised officer of Kerala Gramin Bank will be sold on “As is where
is”,“As is What is “and ”Whatever there is” basis on 18-03-2023 for recovery of respective dues with future interest and costs to the Kerala Gramin Bank as mentioned below.

HEAD OFFICE: MALAPPURAM, REGIONAL OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,
PRAVEEN TOWERS,  BAKERY JUNCTION, THIRUVANANATHAPURAM - 695001

OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS
a. The property/ies will be sold in “AS IS WHERE IS” condition, including encumbrances if any. (There are no encumbrances to the knowledge of the bank.)
b. The property/ies will not be sold below the Reserve Price.  (Bid incremental amount is Rs.10,000/-)
c. The property can be inspected on prior appointment on 15-03-2023  between 11:00 AM and 01:00 PM.
d. The intending bidders shall deposit bid application with Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)being 10% of the Reserve Price at Kerala Gramin bank, above mentioned branches, by

way of DD favouring Authorised Officer, Kerala Gramin Bank or by NEFT/RTGS on or before 15-03-2023  05:00 p.m.
e. Sale shall be confirmed in favour of the successful bidder, subject to confirmation of the same by the secured creditor.
f. The successful bidder shall deposit 25% of the sale price (inclusive of the EMD already paid), immediately on the sale being knocked down in his/her favour and the balance

within 15 days from the date of  confirmation of sale. If the successful bidder fails to pay the sale price as stated above, the deposit made by him shall be forfeited.
g. All charges for conveyance, stamp duty and registration, etc. as applicable shall be borne by the successful bidder only.
h. Authorised Officer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditionsof auction without assigning any reasons there of

For further details Regional Office,Kerala Gramin Bank , Trivandrum  (Ph: 0471 2337875, 9400999399, 9400999961, 9400999577) may be contacted during office hours on any working
day.

Auction Service Provider : M/s Canbank Computer Service Ltd, No.218, JP Royale, 1st Floor, Sampige Road, Malleswaram, Bengaluru- 560003,
Portal of Eauction : https://indianbankseauction.com/

Date & time of E-Auction: 18-03-2023, Between 11:00 AM and 11:45 AM

Place: Trivandrum, Date: 09-02-2023 Authorised Officer,Kerala Gramin Bank

Name and address of the Secured creditor:  Kerala Gramin Bank,  Kottiyam   Branch

Total liabilities   : HLG 57715324000416 Rs.9,57,960/- interest from 08-02-2023 and other incidental charges, legal charges and cost
Details of property/ies:    2.80 Are  of landed property with building  in Resurvey No.351/11 in Adichanallur Village, Kannanalloor SRO, Kollam Taluk, Kollam District.
Boundaries: North: Property of Rajasenan and Lalitha; South  : Property of Surendran Pillai; East : Property of Surendran Pillai; West :  Road

Reserve Price: Rs.21,87,000/- (Rupees twenty one lakh eighty seven thousand  only)  (EMD) of Rs.2,18,700/- (Rupees two lakh eighteen thousand seven hundred only)
NEFT/RTGS to account 405771013050114, IFSC: KLGB0040577

Name and address of the borrower/Guarantor: (1) Sri.Sunilkumar.M, S/o Meenakshy, Kalathurazhikam, Adichanallur, Adichanallur P.O, Kollam 691573, (2) Smt.Mini.S, W/o Sunilkumar,
Kalathurazhikam,  Adichanallur, Adichanallur P.O, Kollam 691573. Name and address of the Mortgagor:  Sri.Sunilkumar.M, S/o Meenakshy, Kalathurazhikam, Adichanallur, Adichanallur
P.O, Kollam 691573

The Hindu Kollam District Full cover - 11,328/-

GST 5% Extra

saba4361
Highlight

saba4361
Highlight



skIypth¿Uv s{IUn‰dpsS t]cpw hnemkhpw: tIcf {Kmao¨ _m¶v, hnXpc imJ

hkvXphIIfpsS hniZ hnhcßƒ:   Xncph\¥]pcw Pn√bn¬, s\SpaßmSv Xmeq°n¬ sXmfnt°mSv hnt√Pn¬,  k¿tΔ \º¿ 250/2-6¬ s∏´  11 sk‚v ÿehpw kIehI-Ifp-am-Ip-∂p. AXncpIƒ:- hS°v:
tKm]meIrjvW≥ hI hkvXp,  sX°v: Peo¬ & IrjvW≥ Ip´n hI hkvXp;  Ing°v: tKm]meIrjvW≥ hI hkvXp,  ]Sn™mdv: tdmUv. (2) Xncph\¥]pcw Pn√bn¬, s\SpaßmSv Xmeq°n¬  hnXpc hnt√Pn¬, k¿tΔ
\º¿ 425/3-5-11-3¬ s∏´  7 sk‚v ÿehpw kIehI-Ifp-am-Ip-∂p. AXncpIƒ:- hS°v: aRvPp hI hkvXp,  sX°v: sk¬hcmPv hI hkvXp;  Ing°v: tKm]n & an\n hI hkvXp,  ]Sn™mdv: KoXmIpamcn hI hkvXp.

1
hmbv∏°m¿/Pmay°mcpsS t]cpw hnemkhpw: (1) {io. cRvPptam≥ ]n.Fkv, S/o {]k∂Ipam¿, \μ\w, sIm∏w, hnXpc ]n.H, Xncph\¥]pcw˛695551 (2) {ioaXn. \njm\mb¿ F.Fkv, W/o cRvPptam≥
]n.Fkv, \μ\w, sIm∏w, hnXpc ]n.H, Xncph\¥]pcw˛695551. (3) Im¿ØnI GP≥kokv, C/o cRvPptam≥ ]n.Fkv, VPI/928 H, sIm∏w, hnXpc ]n.H, Xncph\¥]pcw˛695551.
]Wb°mcs‚ t]cpw hnemkhpw: {io. cRvPptam≥ ]n.Fkv, S/o {]k∂Ipam¿, \μ\w, sIm∏w, hnXpc ]n.H, Xncph\¥]pcw˛695551

BsI CuSmt°≠ XpI:  (1) GHL 35015155002213  -  cq] 18,60,685/- bpw  21.01.2023 apX-ep≈ ]enibpw BIkvanI sNehpIfpw eoK¬ Nm¿÷pIfpw.   (2) MLOCRT 40350131001671
-  cq] 35,52,245/- bpw 01-02-2023  apX-ep≈ ]enibpw BIkvanI sNehpIfpw eoK¬ Nm¿÷pIfpw.    (3) PCL 35015212000313 -  cq] 2,78,407/- bpw 02-02-2023 apX-ep≈ ]enibpw

BIkvanI sNehpIfpw eoK¬ Nm¿÷pIfpw.

IcpX¬ hne: cq] 31,00,000/- (ap∏Øn H∂v e£w cq] am{Xw) \ncX{Zhyw (C.Fw.Un): cq] 3,10,000/- (aq∂v e£Øn ]Xn\mbncw cq] am{Xw)

NEFT/RTGS A°u≠v \w. 403501013050114, IFSC: KLGB0040350

skIyq-cn-ss‰-tk-j≥ B‚v do I¨kv{S-£≥ Hm v̂ ̂ n\m≥jy¬ Ak‰vkv B‚v F≥t^m-gvkvsa‚v Hm v̂ skIyq-cn‰n C‚-dÃv BIvSv 2002 se skIyqcn‰n C‚dÃv (F≥t^mgvkvsa‚v) dqƒkv 2002 se dqƒ \n_‘\
8(6) & 9 {]Imcap≈ ÿmhc hkvXp°fpsS C˛tee hn¬∏\ t\m´okv.
_m¶n¬ ]Wbs∏SpØnb Xmsg sImSpØncn°p∂ ÿmhc hkvXp°ƒ tIcf {Kmao¨ _m¶ns‚ A[nImcs∏´ DtZymKÿ≥ Xmsg ]dbp∂ hmbv∏°m¿/Pmay°m¿ IpSn»nI XpI Xncn®Sbv°mØXn\m¬
Xmsg sImSpØn´p≈ ÿmhc hkvXp°ƒ  ssIhisaSpØn´p≈XmsW∂v hmbv∏°msc/Pmay°msc/P\ßsf s]mXphmbpw Adnbn®psIm≈p∂p. hmbv∏°m¿/Pmay°mcn¬\n∂pw tIcf {Kmao¨
_m¶n\v Xmsg sImSpØncn°p∂ ÿmhc hkvXp°ƒ ""Ct∏mƒ FhnsSbmtWm'' ""Fßs\bmtWm'' ""GsXms°bmtWm'' F∂Xns‚ ASnÿm\Øn¬ 18-03-2023 \v  hn¬∏\ \SØm≥
Xocpam\n®ncn°p∂p.

(A Government owned bank sponsored by Canara Bank) tIc-f-Øns‚ kz¥w _m¶v

tIcf {Kmao¨ _m¶v
slUv Hm^okv: ae-∏p-dw, doPn-b-W¬ Hm^okv: Xncph\¥]pcw, {]ho¨ StΔgvkv, t_°dn PwKvj≥, Xncph\¥]pcw-˛695001

ÿmhc hkvXp°fpsS tee hn¬∏\ t\m´okv

a‰p \n_‘\Ifpw hyhÿIfpw: (F) Sn hkvXphIIƒ ""Ct∏mƒ FhnsSbmtWm'' ""Fßs\bmtWm'' ""GsXms°bmtWm'' F∂Xns‚ ASnÿm\Ønembncn°pw hn¬°s∏SpI.  (_m¶ns‚ Adnhn¬
IS_m≤yXIƒ C√).
(_n) dnk¿hv XpIbv°v Ipd™ hnebn¬ Sn hkvXp hn¬°s∏Sp∂X√.  (teeh¿≤\ XpI: 10,000/-)
(kn) Sn hkvXphIIƒ A[n-Im-c-s∏´ DtZym-K-ÿs‚ A\p-a-Xn-tbm-Sp-IqSn {]hr-Øn-Zn-h-k-ß-fn¬ 15-03-2023 \v cmhnse 11.00 aWn apX¬ D®bv°v 1.00 aWnhsc ]cntim[n°mhp∂XmWv.
(Un) teeØn¬ ]s¶Sp°phm≥ Xm¬∏cyap≈h¿ \ncX{Zhyambn (C.Fw.Un) IcpX¬ hnebpsS 10% AXmXv imJ-bn¬ NEFT/RTGS AS-bv°p-Itbm  As√-¶n¬ A[nImcs∏´ DtZymKÿ≥, tIcf {Kmao¨

_m¶ns‚ t]cn¬ Unam‚v {Um v̂‰mbn 15-03-2023˛mw XobXn sshIpt∂cw 5.00 \v apºmbn ka¿∏nt°≠XmWv.
(C) teeØn¬ hnPbn°p∂bmsf hnPbnbmbn skIyq¿Uv {IUn‰¿ {]Jym]n°p∂XmWv.
(F^v) teew Dd∏n°p∂ ]£w teeØn¬ hnPbn°p∂bmƒ tee XpIbpsS 25% XpIbn¬ \n∂pw C.Fw.Un. Ign®p≈ _m°n XpI DSs\ sI´nshbvt°≠Xpw _m°n XpI 15 ZnhkØn\Iw
ASbvt°≠XpamWv. BbXn¬ hogvN hcpØnbm¬ C.Fw.Un. tbm AS® XpItbm Xncn®p \¬Ip∂X√.
(Pn) teeØn¬ hnPbn°p∂bmƒ hkvXphns‚ \nba{]Imcap≈ Ãmºv Uyq´n, cPnkvt{Sj≥ Nm¿÷v apXemb NnehpIƒ kzbw hlnt°≠XmWv.
(F®v) hkvXphns‚ hn¬∏\sb kw_‘n®v bmsXmcp ImcWhpw ImWn°msX sS≥UdpIƒ \nckn°phmt\m, teew Aÿncs∏SpØphmt\m \o ńshbv°p∂Xnt\m hyXymks∏SpØphmt\m D≈ AhImiw
A[nImcs∏SpØnb DtZymKÿ\n¬ \n£n]vXamWv.
IqSpX¬ hnhcßƒ°v doPn-b-W¬ Hm^o-kv, tIcf {Kmao¨ _m¶v, Xncph\¥]pcw (Ph: 0471 2337875, 9400999399, 9400999961, 9400999350, 9400999654, 9400999338, 9400999354,
9400999577) F√m {]h¿Øn Znhkßfnepw Hm^okv kabßfn¬ _‘s∏Smhp∂XmWv.

C˛Hm£≥ tkh\ ZmXmhv: M/s Im≥_m¶v Iºyq´¿ k¿Δokv enan‰Uv, \w.218, sP.]n.tdmb¬, 1˛mw \ne, kmºnPv tdmUv,  at√izcw, t_w•qcp-˛560003,

C˛tee sh_v t]m¿´¬: https://indianbankseauction.com

C˛tee XobXnbpw kabhpw:  18-03-2023 \v cmhnse 11.00 aWn apX¬ 11.45 aWn hsc

ÿew: Xncph\¥]pcw, XobXn: 09-02-2023 (H∏v) A[n-Im-c-s∏-Sp-Ønb DtZym-K-ÿ≥, tIcf {Kmao¨ _m¶v

skIypth¿Uv s{IUn‰dpsS t]cpw hnemkhpw: tIcf {Kmao¨ _m¶v, hnXpc imJ

hkvXphIIfpsS hniZ hnhcßƒ:  Xncph\¥]pcw Pn√bn¬, hnXpc k_v cPn-kv{Sm¿ Hm^o-kn¬, s\SpaßmSv Xmeq°n¬ hnXpc hnt√Pn¬,  do k¿tΔ \º¿ 755/1-1-2, 755/1-1-3 ¬ s∏´  15 sk‚v  ÿehpw
sI´n-Shpw kIehI-Ifp-am-Ip-∂p. AXncpIƒ:- hS°v: ju°-Øen hI hkvXp,  sX°v: kn‘p hI hkvXp;  Ing°v: tdmUv,  ]Sn™mdv: 4 sk‚v tImf\n

2
hmbv∏°m¿/Pmay°mcpsS t]cpw hnemkhpw: (1) kp\n¬.-F-kv. \mb¿,  S/o kpZ¿i-\≥ \mb¿, kpZ¿i\ aμn-cw, am¶-me, t]∏md Umw, Xncp-h-\-¥-]p-cw˛695551, (2) hoW Fkv.-\m-b¿, W/o kp\n¬ Fkv.-
\m-b¿, hnjvWp `h≥, am¶-me, t]∏md Umw ]n.-H, Xncp-h-\-¥-]p-cw˛695551, ]Wb°mcnbpsS t]cpw hnemkhpw: hoW Fkv.-\m-b¿, W/o kp\n¬ Fkv.-\m-b¿, hnjvWp `h≥, am¶-me, t]∏md Umw ]n.-H,
Xncp-h-\-¥-]p-cw˛695551

BsI CuSmt°≠ XpI: 35015155001813  -  cq] 4,49,173/- bpw  10-01-2023 apX-ep≈ ]enibpw BIkvanI sNehpIfpw eoK¬ Nm¿÷pIfpw.

IcpX¬ hne: cq] 32,40,000/- (ap∏Ønc≠v e£Øn \m¬∏-Xn-\m-bncw cq] am{Xw) \ncX{Zhyw (C.Fw.Un): cq] 3,24,000/- (aq∂v e£ØnCcp-]-Øn-\m-em-bncw cq] am{Xw)

NEFT/RTGS A°u≠v \w. 403501013050114, IFSC: KLGB0040350
skIypth¿Uv s{IUn‰dpsS t]cpw hnemkhpw: tIcf {Kmao¨ _m¶v, acp-Xw-Ip-gn imJ

hkvXphIIfpsS hniZ hnhcßƒ:  Xncph\¥]pcw Pn√bn¬, ae-bn≥Iogv k_v cPn-kv{Sm¿ Hm^o-kn¬, Im´m-°S Xmeq°n¬, hnf-∏n¬ hnt√Pn¬,  do k¿tΔ \º¿ 140/19  ¬ s∏´  10 sk‚v ÿehpw sI´n-Shpw
kIehI-Ifp-am-Ip-∂p. AXncpIƒ:- hS°v: sP n hI hkvXp,  sX°v: cm[m hI hkvXp;  Ing°v: tdmUv,  ]Sn™mdv: {iotZhn hI hkvXp

3
hmbv∏°m¿/Pmay°mcpsS t]cpw hnemkhpw: (1) jn_p-tam≥.-B¿,  S/o cmPp.kn, Bebw ˛49, aÆm-d-°p-gn, sNmΔ-√q¿, ]pfn-b-d-t°m-Ww ]n.-H, Xncp-h-\-¥-]pcw˛695573, (2) tagvkn sP.-Fw,  W/o jn_p-
tam≥.-B¿, Bebw ˛49, aÆm-d-°p-gn, sNmΔ-√q¿, ]pfn-b-d-t°m-Ww ]n.-H, Xncp-h-\-¥-]pcw˛695573.  ]Wb°mcnbpsS t]cpw hnemkhpw:  tagvkn sP.-Fw,  W/o jn_p-tam≥.-B¿, Bebw ˛49, aÆm-d-°p-
gn, sNmΔ-√q¿, ]pfn-b-d-t°m-Ww ]n.-H, Xncp-h-\-¥-]pcw˛695573

BsI CuSmt°≠ XpI: HLG 65415377000116  - cq] 9,51,226.54/- bpw  13-01-2023 apX-ep≈ ]enibpw BIkvanI sNehpIfpw eoK¬ Nm¿÷pIfpw.

IcpX¬ hne: cq] 20,00,000/- (Ccp-]Xv e£w cq] am{Xw) \ncX{Zhyw (C.Fw.Un): cq] 2,00,000/- (c≠v e£w cq] am{Xw)

NEFT/RTGS A°u≠v \w. 406541013050114, IFSC: KLGB0040654
skIypth¿Uv s{IUn‰dpsS t]cpw hnemkhpw: tIcf {Kmao¨ _m¶v, sh™m-d-aqSv imJ

hkvXphIIfpsS hniZ hnhcßƒ:  Xncph\¥]pcw Pn√bn¬, s\Sp-a-ßmSv Xmeq°n¬, tImen-b-t°mSv hnt√Pn¬,  do k¿tΔ \º¿ 135/18  ¬ s∏´  4.1 sk‚v  ÿehpw kIehI-Ifp-am-Ip-∂p. AXncpIƒ:- hS°v:
[\-]m-e≥ hI hkvXp,  sX°v: kp[o¿ cmPv hI hkvXp;  Ing°v: kp[ tZhn hI hkvXp,  ]Sn™mdv: kpPnXv hI hkvXp

4
hmbv∏°m¿/Pmay°mcpsS t]cpw hnemkhpw: (1) kptajv Fkv.-Fkv,  S/o kp[m-I-c≥ Bim-cn, Fkv.-F-kv.-a-μn-cw, shfhq¿, tImen-b-t°mSv ]n.-H, Xncp-h-\-¥-]p-cw˛695607, (2) kpaw-Kn.-sI, W/o kp[m-I-
c≥ Bim-cn, Fkv.-F-kv.-a-μn-cw, shfhq¿, tImen-b-t°mSv ]n.-H, Xncp-h-\-¥-]p-cw˛695607.  ]Wb°mcs‚ t]cpw hnemkhpw:  kptajv Fkv.-Fkv,  S/o kp[m-I-c≥ Bim-cn, Fkv.-F-kv.-a-μn-cw, shfhq¿,
tImen-b-t°mSv ]n.-H, Xncp-h-\-¥-]p-cw˛695607

BsI CuSmt°≠ XpI: HLG 33815324000318  - cq] 5,55,384/- bpw  14-01-2023 apX-ep≈ ]enibpw BIkvanI sNehpIfpw eoK¬ Nm¿÷pIfpw.

IcpX¬ hne: cq] 11,00,000/- (]Xn-s\m∂v  e£w cq] am{Xw) \ncX{Zhyw (C.Fw.Un): cq] 1,10,000/- (Hcp-e-£Øn ]Xn-\m-bncw cq] am{Xw)

NEFT/RTGS A°u≠v \w. 403381013050114, IFSC: KLGB0040338
skIypth¿Uv s{IUn‰dpsS t]cpw hnemkhpw: tIcf {Kmao¨ _m¶v, sh≈-\mSv  imJ

hkvXphIIfpsS hniZ hnhcßƒ:  Xncph\¥]pcw Pn√bn¬, s\Sp-a-ßmSv Xmeq°n¬, sh≈-\mSv hnt√Pn¬,  do k¿tΔ \º¿ 110/10  ¬ s∏´  5 sk‚v  ÿehpw sI´n-Shpw kIehI-Ifp-am-Ip-∂p. AXncpIƒ:- hS°v:
hnP-b≥ hI hkvXp,  sX°v: cXojv hI hkvXphpw \S-hgnbpw;  Ing°v: tKmIp¬ hI hkvXphpw \S-h-gnbpw,  ]Sn™mdv: CS-hgn

5
hmbv∏°m¿/Pmay°mcpsS t]cpw hnemkhpw: (1) hnP-b-Ip-am-cn.Fw,  W/o tKm]m-e-Ir-jvW≥ Bim-cn, Ipf-hn-tbm´v tImWØv ta°pw-Ic ]pØ≥ho-Sv, hen-b-d, sh≈-\mSv ]n.H, Xncp-h-\-¥-]p-cw˛695543,
(2) tKm]m-e-Ir-jvW≥ Bim-cn, S/o Zmtam-Z-c≥ Bim-cn, Ipf-hn-tbm´v tImWØv ta°pw-Ic ]pØ≥ho-Sv, hen-b-d, sh≈-\mSv ]n.H, Xncp-h-\-¥-]p-cw˛695543, (3) tKmIp¬.-Pn, S/o tKm]m-e-Ir-jvW≥ Bim-cn,
Ipf-hn-tbm´v tImWØv ta°pw-Ic ]pØ≥ho-Sv, hen-b-d, sh≈-\mSv ]n.H, Xncp-h-\-¥-]p-cw˛695543  .  ]Wb°mcnbpsS t]cpw hnemkhpw:  hnP-b-Ip-am-cn.Fw,  W/o tKm]m-e-Ir-jvW≥ Bim-cn, Ipf-hn-tbm´v
tImWØv ta°pw-Ic ]pØ≥ho-Sv, hen-b-d, sh≈-\mSv ]n.H, Xncp-h-\-¥-]p-cw˛695543

BsI CuSmt°≠ XpI: 35415377000217  - cq]  5,64,468.20 bpw  09-02-2023 apX-ep≈ ]enibpw BIkvanI sNehpIfpw eoK¬ Nm¿÷pIfpw.

IcpX¬ hne: cq] 9,72,000/- (H≥]Xv e£Øn Fgp-]-Øn-c-≠m-bncw cq] am{Xw) \ncX{Zhyw (C.Fw.Un): cq] 97,200/-  (sXmÆq-‰n-tb-gm-bn-cØn Ccp-∂qdv cq] am{Xw)

NEFT/RTGS A°u≠v \w. 403541013050114, IFSC: KLGB0040354
skIypth¿Uv s{IUn‰dpsS t]cpw hnemkhpw: tIcf {Kmao¨ _m¶v, sIm´nbw imJ

hkvXphIIfpsS hniZ hnhcßƒ:  sIm√w Pn√bn¬, IÆ-\-√q¿ k_v cPn-kv{Sm¿ Hm^o-kn¬, sIm√w Xmeq-°n¬, BZn-®-\-√q¿ hnt√Pn¬,  do k¿tΔ \º¿  351/11  ¬ s∏´  2.80 B¿kv ÿehpw sI´n-Shpw kIehI-
Ifp-am-Ip-∂p. AXncpIƒ:- hS°v: cmP-tk-\≥ & efnX hI hkvXp,  sX°v: kptc-{μ≥ ]n≈ hI hkvXp ;  Ing°v: kptc-{μ≥ ]n≈ hI hkvXp,  ]Sn™mdv: tdmUv.

6
hmbv∏°m¿/Pmay°mcpsS t]cpw hnemkhpw: (1) {io.-kp-\n¬Ip-am¿.Fw,  S/o ao\m-£n, If-Øqc-gn-Iw, BZn-®-\-√q¿, BZn-®-\-√q¿ ]n.-H, sIm√w˛691573, (2) {ioa-Xn.-an-\n.-F-kv, W/o kp\n¬ Ipam¿, If-Øqc-
gn -Iw, BZn-®-\-√q¿, BZn-®-\-√q¿ ]n. -H, sIm√w˛691573.  ]Wb°mcs‚ t]cpw hnemkhpw:  {io.-kp-\n¬Ip-am¿.Fw,  S/o ao\m-£n, If-Øqc-gn -Iw, BZn-®-\-√q¿, BZn-®-\-√q¿ ]n. -H,
sIm√w˛691573

BsI CuSmt°≠ XpI: HLG 57715324000416  - cq]  9,57,960/- bpw  08-02-2023 apX-ep≈ ]enibpw BIkvanI sNehpIfpw eoK¬ Nm¿÷pIfpw.

IcpX¬ hne: cq] 21,87,000/- (Ccp-]-Øn-sbm∂v e£Øn F¨]-Øn-tb-gm-bncw cq] am{Xw) \ncX{Zhyw (C.Fw.Un): cq] 2,18,700/-  (c≠v e£Øn ]Xn-s\-Æm-bn-cØn Fgp-∂qdv cq] am{Xw)

NEFT/RTGS A°u≠v \w. 405771013050114, IFSC: KLGB0040577

Deepika Trivandrum + Kollam District Full cover - 15,485/-

GST 5% Extra

saba4361
Highlight

saba4361
Highlight


